14. Property/Casualty Premiums Written

15. Health Premiums Earned

16. Property/Casualty Premiums Earned

17. Amount Paid for Provision of Health Care Services

18 Amount Incurred for Provision of Health Care Services

(a) For health business:  number of persons insured under PPO managed care products  and number of persons insured under indemnity only products .

(b) For health premiums written: amount of Medicare Title XVIII exempt from state taxes or fees $

NONE 3
0

ANNUAL STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2018 OF THE  Bright Health Insurance Company of Ohio, Inc.

Schedule S - Part 1 - Section 2

N O N E

Schedule S - Part 2

N O N E

Schedule S - Part 3 - Section 2

N O N E

Schedule S - Part 4

N O N E

Schedule S - Part 4 - Bank Footnote

N O N E

Schedule S - Part 5

N O N E

Schedule S - Part 5 - Bank Footnote

N O N E

Schedule S - Part 6

N O N E

 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36

ANNUAL STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2018 OF THE  Bright Health Insurance Company of Ohio, Inc.

SCHEDULE S - PART 7
Restatement of Balance Sheet to Identify Net Credit For Ceded Reinsurance

1
As Reported

(net of ceded)

2
Restatement
Adjustments

3
Restated

(gross of ceded)

ASSETS (Page 2, Col. 3)

1. Cash and invested assets (Line 12) 7,236,790 0 7,236,790

2. Accident and health premiums due and unpaid (Line 15) 0 0 0

3. Amounts recoverable from reinsurers (Line 16.1) 0 0 0

4. Net credit for ceded reinsurance XXX 0 0

5. All other admitted assets (Balance) 27,532 0 27,532

6. Total assets (Line 28) 7,264,322 0 7,264,322

LIABILITIES, CAPITAL AND SURPLUS (Page 3)

7. Claims unpaid (Line 1) 0 0 0

8. Accrued medical incentive pool and bonus payments (Line 2) 0 0 0

9. Premiums received in advance (Line 8) 0 0 0

10. Funds held under reinsurance treaties with authorized and unauthorized reinsurers (Line 19 first
inset amount plus second inset amount) 0 0 0

11. Reinsurance in unauthorized companies (Line 20 minus inset amount) 0 0 0

12. Reinsurance with Certified Reinsurers (Line 20 inset amount) 0 0 0

13. Funds held under reinsurance treaties with Certified Reinsurers (Line 19 third inset amount) 0 0 0

14. All other liabilities (Balance) 26,180 0 26,180

15. Total liabilities (Line 24) 26,180 0 26,180

16. Total capital and surplus (Line 33) 7,238,142 XXX 7,238,142

17. Total liabilities, capital and surplus (Line 34) 7,264,322 0 7,264,322

NET CREDIT FOR CEDED REINSURANCE

18. Claims unpaid 0

19. Accrued medical incentive pool 0

20. Premiums received in advance 0

21. Reinsurance recoverable on paid losses 0

22. Other ceded reinsurance recoverables 0

23. Total ceded reinsurance recoverables 0

24. Premiums receivable 0

25. Funds held under reinsurance treaties with authorized and unauthorized reinsurers 0

26. Unauthorized reinsurance 0

27. Reinsurance with Certified Reinsurers 0

28. Funds held under reinsurance treaties with Certified Reinsurers 0

29. Other ceded reinsurance payables/offsets 0

30. Total ceded reinsurance payables/offsets 0